V Dzivdzan -MEDUNARODNI MITING MALIH PLIVACA — VRACAR 2022.
Beograd, 5/3/2022

Disciplina 12
3/5/2022 - 10:55

Devojcice, 25m Slobodno/Free

B kategorija 2013.god
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

RISTIC, Milica

SIMIC, Olivera
SULETIC, Vera
PRIJOVIC, Jovana
RADOVANOVIC, Vanja
KOJIC, Vasilija

BURIC, Miona
GUBERINIC, Itana
BOGUNOVIC, Vida
TANJGA, Tea
DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
TEOFILOVIC, Una
SIMONOVIC, Ana
STOJSAVLIEVIC, Angelina
RADIVOJEVIC, Milica
POPOVIC MASA,
PETROVIC, Jovana
VUKOVIC, Jovana
BRUWJIC, Jana

DJUKIC, Dunja
ZIVANOVIC, Srna
GEORGIJEVIC, Mia
MASTALO, Andrea
SOSIC, Teodora
CELEBICANIN, Nadja
MARINKOVIC, Ma3a

GR.

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

PK Obilic

PK Obilic

11. April
Mornar

11. April

Tri Delfina
Mornar

PK Obilic

11. April

Tri Delfina

PK "BPK" Bgd
Mornar

PK Obilic
Mornar

PK Vracar
Crvena Zvezda
Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda
Pksm

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April
Delfin, LA

11. April
Partizan
Dinamo

Vreme Bodova

1796 197
1854 179
1941 156
1948 154
1955 153
19.70 149
1990 145
20.25 137
20.34 136
20.71 128
20.82 126
20.87 125
21.26 119
2140 116
21.92 108
22.53 100
22.83 96
23.54 87
23.98 82
25.52 68
25.88 66
26.54 61
26.60 60
27.15 57
27.65 54
2791 52
290.17 46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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